
Results with factors
4th ICWW Artistic Cycling Online Cup 

21.02.2021 

Rank Name Discipline Club / Nation Subm. result factor final
1 Lukas Kohl Single Men Concordia Kirchehrenbach (GER) 211,60 212,27 1 212,27
2 Nico Rödiger / Lea-Victoria Styber Pairs Open RSV 1910 Langenselbold (GER) 157,00 152,55 1.27 193,73
3 Jana Pfann Single Juniors, female U19 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 198,70 165,35 1.17 193,45
4 Tijem Karatas / Stella Rosenbach / Milena 

Schwarz / Annika Rosenbach
Teams 4 Women RV Mz-Ebersheim (GER) 241,50 207,60 0.91 188,91

5 Henny Kirst / Antonia Bärk Pairs Women RSF Bonn-Duisdorf (GER) 154,60 131,11 1.29 169,13
6 Simon Halter Single Pupils, male U15 RSV Concordia Erlenbach (GER) 131,70 108,81 1.5 163,21
7 Amelie Kilian / Nele Strohmeier / Mara 

Haeberle / Annika Fritz
Teams 4 Juniors, female U19 KRS Rebland e.V. Varnhalt (GER) 231,90 153,84 1.04 159,99

8 Nadine Vogel Single Women RSV Solidarität Randersacker (GER) 172,40 143,55 1.1 157,90
9 Mina Heinritzi Single Pupils, female U15 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 126,90 102,51 1.54 157,86
10 Anna Lena Horst / Mira Osterhage Pairs Juniors, female U19 Liemer RC (GER) 108,60 78,68 1.59 125,10
11 Lisa Lechner Single Pupils, female U13 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 74,10 65,07 1.85 120,37
12 Hana Gedawy Single Juniors, female U19 FRvK Löhningen (SUI) 120,90 98,38 1.17 115,10
13 Ranja Gedawy Single Pupils, female U15 FRvK Löhningen (SUI) 90,30 72,62 1.54 111,83
14 Benjamin Lechner Single Pupils, male U13 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V (GER) 63,30 52,59 2 105,18
15 Sophia Halter Single Pupils, female U13 RSV Concordia Erlenbach (GER) 73,80 51,85 1.85 95,92
16 David Rauer / Inken Berg Pairs Open RFC Mövia 1921 e. V. Hainstadt (GER) 127,40 75,00 1.27 95,25
17 Emi Tappolet Single Pupils, female U15 FRvK Löhningen (SUI) 83,10 58,80 1.54 90,55
18 Bastian Brauer Single Pupils, male U13 RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt (GER) 55,00 43,78 2 87,56
19 Anna Nußbaum Single Juniors, female U19 RV Öhringen (GER) 115,80 72,33 1.17 84,62
20 Julia Kalberlah Single Pupils, female U13 RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt (GER) 47,80 41,81 1.85 77,34
21 Svenja Meixner Single Pupils, female U13 Concordia Kirchehrenbach (GER) 52,00 41,80 1.85 77,33
22 Fabian Geiß Single Juniors, male U19 RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt (GER) 100,60 67,39 1.12 75,47
23 Anna Sárközi Single Pupils, female U15 Bokodi SE (HUN) 47,90 43,43 1.54 66,88
24 Jasmin Traxel Single Pupils, female U13 Radsport Altdorf (SUI) 43,40 31,34 1.85 57,97
25 Nina Flachsmann Single Pupils, female U15 Radsport Altdorf (SUI) 44,80 36,66 1.54 56,45
26 Nagy Lili Dóra Single Pupils, female U13 Kisvárda (HUN) 31,10 27,99 1.85 51,78
27 Répa Hunor Single Pupils, male U11 Bokodi SE (HUN) 30,20 21,94 2.31 50,68
28 Tarapcsák Panna Single Pupils, female U15 Kisvárda (HUN) 30,80 26,48 1.54 40,77
29 Marosi Áron Single Juniors, male U19 Bokodi SE (HUN) 49,90 35,23 1.12 39,45
30 Mosolygó Kata Single Pupils, female U15 Kisvárda (HUN) 35,30 22,21 1.54 34,20
31 Vasas Nikolett Single Pupils, female U15 Kisvárda (HUN) 19,60 16,41 1.54 25,27
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Single Pupils, female U13
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Lisa Lechner GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 74,10 65,07
2 Sophia Halter GER RSV Concordia Erlenbach 73,80 51,85
3 Julia Kalberlah GER RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt 47,80 41,81
4 Svenja Meixner GER Concordia Kirchehrenbach 52,00 41,80
5 Jasmin Traxel SUI Radsport Altdorf 43,40 31,34
6 Nagy Lili Dóra HUN Kisvárda 31,10 27,99

Single Pupils, male U15
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Simon Halter GER RSV Concordia Erlenbach 131,70 108,81

Single Pupils, female U15
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Mina Heinritzi GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 126,90 102,51
2 Ranja Gedawy SUI FRvK Löhningen 90,30 72,62
3 Emi Tappolet SUI FRvK Löhningen 83,10 58,80
4 Anna Sárközi HUN Bokodi SE 47,90 43,43
5 Nina Flachsmann SUI Radsport Altdorf 44,80 36,66
6 Tarapcsák Panna HUN Kisvárda 30,80 26,48
7 Mosolygó Kata HUN Kisvárda 35,30 22,21
8 Vasas Nikolett HUN Kisvárda 19,60 16,41

Mila Jauch SUI Radsport Altdorf 47,40 attest

Single Pupils, male U13
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Benjamin Lechner GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 63,30 52,59
2 Bastian Brauer GER RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt 55,00 43,78

Single Juniors, male U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Fabian Geiß GER RSV 1896 Wenigumstadt 100,60 67,39
2 Marosi Áron HUN Bokodi SE 49,90 35,23

Single Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Jana Pfann GER RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V 198,70 165,35
2 Hana Gedawy SUI FRvK Löhningen 120,90 98,38
3 Anna Nußbaum GER RV Öhringen 115,80 72,33

Pairs Open
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Nico Rödiger / Lea-Victoria Styber GER RSV 1910 Langenselbold 157,00 152,55
2 David Rauer / Inken Berg GER RFC Mövia 1921 e. V. Hainstadt 127,40 75,00

Pairs Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Anna Lena Horst / Mira Osterhage GER Liemer RC 108,60 78,68

Pairs Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Henny Kirst / Antonia Bärk GER RSF Bonn-Duisdorf 154,60 131,11

Single Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Nadine Vogel GER RSV Solidarität Randersacker 172,40 143,55
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Single Pupils, male U11
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Répa Hunor HUN Bokodi SE 30,20 21,94

Teams 4 Juniors, female U19
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Amelie Kilian / Nele Strohmeier / Mara Haeberle / 
Annika Fritz

GER KRS Rebland e.V. Varnhalt 1 231,90 153,84

Teams 4 Women
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Tijem Karatas / Stella Rosenbach / Milena Schwarz
/ Annika Rosenbach

GER RV Mz-Ebersheim 241,50 207,60

Single Men
Rank Name Nation Club Subm. result

1 Lukas Kohl GER Concordia Kirchehrenbach 211,60 212,27

jury:

Andreas Maier Dogern/GER (Chief)

Oliver Schwedt Ludwigsburg/GER An Bondue Ghent/BEL

Jörg Osthoff Ilsfeld/GER Günter Altwegg Basel/SUI

Veronika Kripnerová Praha/CZE Doris Niedermeier Bruckmühl/GER

Sabrina Sappik Darmstadt/GER Enrico Krien Frankfurt/GER

Heike Lauterbach Klein-Winternheim/GER Katja Elmer Rödersheim-Gronau/GER
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